Rang Name Vorname Jg Sektionsname Resultat Waffe KK

1 Geering Marcel 1952 Hongg SS 74 RF KK
2  Kissling Renato 1953 Niederweningen PSV 73 RF KK
Kuntner Andreas 1974 Niederweningen PSV 73 RF KK

. Schuler Hanspeter 1963 Altdorf-Erstfeld PS 73 RF KK
5  Bolinger Susanna 1958 Mettmenstetten PSV 72 RF KK
Huber Thomas 1973 Niederweningen PSV 72 RF KK

. Kurmann René 1967 Niederweningen PSV 72 RF KK
8  Planzer Ruth 1966 Altdorf-Erstfeld PS 71 RF KK
Urech Arthur 1941 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein 71 RF KK

Willi Eduard 1940 Bilach PS 71 RF KK

. Zelzer Carmen 1963 Ennetbaden PS 71 RF KK
12 Bart Robert 1950 Wohlen SS 70 RF KK
Bunter Werner 1952 Pféaffikon PS 70 RF KK
Greminger Daniel 1969 Regensdorf PS vom Furttal 70 RF KK
Gretler Ruedi 1940 Ennetbaden PS 70 RF KK
Schindler Patrick 1974 Rumlang PS 70 RF KK

. Worndli Stefan 1950 Ennetbaden PS 70 RF KK
18 Engel Pascal 1981 Kaiserstuhl PK 69 RF KK
Geissler Patrick 1971 Kloten PS 69 RF KK
Howald Fritz 1943 Brugg-Windisch SSG 69 OP 7.65 KK
Hunn Patrik 1971 Wohlen SS 69 RF KK
Huser Christian 1961 Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSV 69 RF KK
Huser Josef 1950 Muri PS 69 RF KK
Luthi Clemens 1953 Wettingen PS 69 RF KK

. Moretto Silvio 1953 Kloten PS 69 RF KK
26 Bachmann Alois 1953 Unterengstringen PS 68 RF KK
Grossmann Bruno 1944 Hongg SS 68 RF KK
Hauser Esther 1970 Rumlang PS 68 RF KK
Kyburz Armin 1951 Ennetbaden PS 68 RF KK
Muller Franziska 1971 Wohlen SS 68 RF KK
Odermatt Viktor 1955 Mettmenstetten PSV 68 RF KK
Rueger Markus 1966 Kloten PS 68 RF KK
Schmid Daniel 1970 Endingen PC 68 OP 7.65 KK
Schmid Hans-Peter 1952 Uster SG 68 RF KK
Stutz Paul 1955 Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein 68 OP 7.65 KK
Wirth Marc 1969 Uster SG 68 RF KK

. Wolfensberger Andreas 1954 Regensdorf PS vom Furttal 68 RF KK
38 Alexander Gerald 1947 Kaiserstuhl PK 67 RF KK
Amzai Izeir 1956 Kloten PS 67 RF KK
Corboz Louis 1943 Wohlen SS 67 RF KK
Diggelmann Regina 1952 Pfaffikon PS 67 RF KK
Faerber Jost 1944 Meilen SV PS 67 RF KK
Hofstetter Peter 1953 Niederglatt PSV 67 RF KK
Mayer Monika 1963 Uster SG 67 RF KK
Moll Francois 1975 Hongg SS 67 RF KA
Niederberger Alois 1940 Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern 67 RF KK
Pasa Dino 1975 Wetzikon PS 67 RF KK
Pollinger Franz 1950 Niederglatt PSV 67 RF KK
Rolli Peter 1958 Niederweningen PSV 67 RF KK
Schwarzmann Bruno 1950 Zdirich - Schwamendingen FSV 67 RF KK
Spuler Paul 1955 Endingen PC 67 RF KK
Stauffer Hansruedi 1935 Muri PS 67 OP 7.65 KK

. Tschachler Andreas 1965 Spreitenbach PS 67 OP9 KK
54  Amsler Fredy 1969 Rorbas-Embrach PS 66 RF KK
Gut Arthur 1937 Bilach PS 66 RF KK
Kreyenbuhl Albert 1942 Muri PS 66 RF KK
Maag Emil 1947 Bilach PS 66 OP 7.65 KK
Maurer Daniel 1951 Ennetbaden PS 66 RF KK
Planzer Peter 1958 Altdorf-Erstfeld PS 66 RF KK

Roner Peter 1968 Altdorf-Erstfeld PS 66 RF KK



65

81

97

109

123

Schindler
Schuler
Stoessel
Tribelhorn
Bohren
Carlet
Corsini
Dolci
Feldmann
Gangl
Gantenbein
Hehli
Lehmann
Lienhard
Lutz

Michel
Pippo
Reist
Rogenmoser
von Allmen
Arnold
Dennler
Diggelmann
Gautschi
Geisser
Menzel
Rener
Roost
Schellenberg
Schneider
Thut
Tigani
Utzinger
Warpelin
Wintsch
Ziegler
Bachmann
Bauer
Fretz
Girschweiler
Hess

Hoéhn
Hunold
Karli
Maurer
Schindler
Seeberger
Sommerhalder
Bosshard
Bosshard
Diehl
Fanger
Flury
Greminger
Kohler
Kreis
Masucci
Meierhofer
Rist

Stern
Tschumi
Vogel
Binder

Peter
Markus
Nicolas
Walter
Eduard
Paolo
Franceso
Marco
Ruedi
Stefan
Reto
Bruno
Stefan
Werner
Ursula
Franz
Eugen
Oliver
Josef
Manfred
René
Willi
Rudolf
Eugen
Bruno
Michael
Rudolf
Markus
Heinrich
Ulrich
Markus
Domenico
Fredi
John
Max
Leonhard
Karl
Martin
Alfred
Willy
Hans
Johanna
Max
Max
Werner
Stefan
Helmut
Kurt
Hansjakob
Manfred
Hans
Peter
Werner
Andreas
Andy
Meryem
Sandro
Paul
Othmar
Yvonne
Otto
Dora
Ulrich

1949
1968
1986
1954
1964
1953
1959
1957
1954
1960
1978
1950
1960
1956
1943
1941
1958
1969
1947
1954
1960
1952
1950
1939
1975
1968
1962
1959
1953
1945
1958
1951
1942
1959
1942
1939
1943
1968
1946
1933
1946
1950
1945
1948
1945
1957
1955
1945
1946
1944
1942
1961
1956
1970
1975
1968
1968
1960
1954
1953
1944
1955
1938

Rumlang PS

Muri PS

Meilen SV PS

Kolliken PS

Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Ennetbaden PS

Wetzikon PS

Meilen SV PS

Ennenda PS

Ennetbaden PS
Kaiserstuhl PK

Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein
Uster SG
Rorbas-Embrach PS
Aarau Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennenda PS

Lupfig PRK

Rumlang PS

Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein
Rimlang PS
Mettmenstetten PSV
Lupfig PRK

Pfaffikon PS

Reinach AG SG
Altdorf-Erstfeld PS
Brugg-Windisch SSG
Kloten PS

Kloten PS

Niederweningen PSV
Bilach PS

Ennetbaden PS
Hettlingen-Seuzach PS Witerig
Kloten PS
Rorbas-Embrach PS
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSV
Wetzikon PS
Rorbas-Embrach PS
Rumlang PS

Bilach PS

Pfaffikon PS

Kloten PS

Wettingen PS

Kloten PS

Endingen PC

Rumlang PS

Rumlang PS
Brugg-Windisch SSG
Lenzburg SG

Pfaffikon PS

Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Kloten PS
Rorbas-Embrach PS
Rorbas-Embrach PS
Regensdorf PS vom Furttal
Glattfelden PC
Rorbas-Embrach PS
Meilen SV PS
Rorbas-Embrach PS
Hoéngg SS
Hegnau-Volketswil PS
Niederweningen PSV
Kdlliken PS

Regensdorf PS vom Furttal

66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP9
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK



134

143

155

163

175

184

Hollenweger
Huber
Indergand
Kasper
Lampart
Muller
Ries
Schoch
Weber
Wingeier
Bopp

Bopp
Folimi

Kohler
Krauer
Liechti
Moraz
Naumovic
Plontzke
Baumann
Fluckiger
Keller
Kocher
Meierhofer
Meyer
Meyer
Neuhaus
Thut
Toggenburger
Walser
Zehnder
Babic
Bombardieri
Bopp
Ehrsam
Ernst
Hartmann
Kirchhofer
Sporri
Darr
Gubler
Gubler
Kohler
Leisinger
Meier
Meyer
Schar
Schlegel
Vogt
Wetter
Wyss
Bopp
Brandolin
Fischer
Huber
Merz
Mettler
Morgenthaler
Stenger
Stucki
Bader
Bodmer
Bunter

Willi
Thomas
Ambros
Thomas
Peter
Jorg
Dietrich
Peter
Willi

Urs
Daniela
Hans
Stephan
Jean
Josef
Daniel
Gilbert
Alex
Thomas
Kurt
Helen
Hans Peter
Peter
Erich
Hansrudolf
Roland
Alex
Inge
Richard
Dario
Christoph
Dragon
Gianni
Rolf
Daniel
Robert
Huldreich
Hans
Manfred
Roland
Bernhard
Ueli
Fritz
Jurg
Walter
Franz
Patrick
Jiurg
Jirg
Doris
Odette
Marcel
Mauro
Marc
Max
Ursus
Werner
Jirg
Uwe
Peter
Marco
Ueli
Adolf

1937
1976
1965
1940
1956
1949
1962
1943
1933
1958
1970
1938
1942
1940
1949
1945
1942
1969
1963
1933
1942
1946
1951
1959
1949
1959
1938
1959
1959
1987
1948
1968
1958
1956
1977
1944
1939
1945
1936
1954
1951
1942
1954
1951
1935
1940
1971
1962
1945
1963
1955
1989
1967
1991
1939
1941
1952
1951
1958
1941
1964
1939
1924

Uster SG

Zirich PSV Kapo
Altdorf-Erstfeld PS

Klosters PC

Kolliken PS

Niederweningen PSV
Regensdorf PS vom Furttal
Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein
Kolliken PS

Kolliken PS

Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Pfaffikon PS

Muri PS

Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein
Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein
Hongg SS

Niederweningen PSV
Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Meilen SV PS

Reinach AG SG

Rumlang PS

Oberweningen PSV

Lupfig PRK

Lupfig PRK

Kloten PS

Ennetbaden PS
Mettmenstetten PSV
Glattfelden PC

Lupfig PRK

Rimlang PS

Bilach PS

Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Stadel PSV

Regensdorf PS vom Furttal
Wetzikon PS

Aarau Schitzengesellschaft
Bulach PS

Unterengstringen PS
Rumlang PS
Hegnau-Volketswil PS
Kaiserstuhl PK

Ennenda PS

Bilach PS

Kaiserstuhl PK

Stadel PSV

Rimlang PS

Reinach AG SG

Wetzikon PS

Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein
Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Rumlang PS

Kolliken PS

Niederweningen PSV
Reinach AG SG

Zirich - Schwamendingen FSV
Kolliken PS

Stadel PSV

Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein
Rumlang PS

Stadel PSV

Pfaffikon PS

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55

RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP9
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP9
RF
RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
OP 7.65
OP 7.65
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
OP9
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
OP 9
RF
RF
RF
OP 7.65
OP 7.65
RF
OP9
OP9
RF
OP9
RF

KK
KK

KK

KK

KA

KK

KK

KK



192

203

207

210

215

219
221

224

228
230
231

234
235
237
238
239

240
241

Kéagi

Kalin
Liechti
Scharer
Stiickler
Bertschi
Fabiano
Haldimann
Kreienblhl
Mattenberger
Schwegler
Stern
Surber
Tschumi
Wettstein
Zimmerli
Aschwanden
Bryan
Stissi
Wyss
Amsler
Mann
Rossi
Buschor
Gaumann
Karrer
Viechter
von Euw
Greguric
Gregurka
Karli
Mettler
Schick
Sennrich
Bolt

Frete
Zimmermann
Bill

Giger
Hilfiker
Monigatti
Muiller
Venzin
Stampfli
Crestani
Russenberger
Weyermann
Bart
Riediker
Venzin
Wegmann
Seifferth
Hauenstein
Gut
Glauser

Irene
Blasius
Walter
Jules
Hubert
René
Fernando
Anton
Rolf

Max
Peter
Jurg
Ernst
Werner
Adrian
Albert
Jeanpierre
Arthur
Erich
Josef
Werner
Rudolf
Bruno
Hans
Hans
Josef
Werner
Trudy
Viktor
Heinz
Hortensia
Brigitta
Albert
Julius
Peter
André
Markus
Markus
Sara
Fritz
Andi
Hans
Madelaine
Alessandra
Liliane
Rolf
Hans
Manfred
Ernst
Christian
Walter
Andre
Cornelia
Hansjorg
Gottfried

1944
1930
1933
1927
1940
1960
1962
1941
1950
1939
1956
1951
1941
1938
1965
1931
1945
1958
1948
1942
1935
1941
1929
1940
1949
1940
1951
1954
1978
1931
1954
1957
1931
1940
1963
1940
1977
1957
1980
1933
1967
1936
1947
1986
1957
1931
1933
1941
1945
1930
1936
1962
1978
1954
1943

Meilen SV PS

Kloten PS

Aarberg Pistolenclub
Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Thal PS am Buechberg
Endingen PC
Niederweningen PSV
Uster SG

Regensdorf PS vom Furttal
Unterengstringen PS
Hbéngg SS
Hegnau-Volketswil PS
Kloten PS

Stadel PSV

Ennenda PS

Reinach AG SG

Pfaffikon PS

Niederglatt PSV
Rorbas-Embrach PS

Affoltern a.A. Pistolenschiessverein

Wetzikon PS

Meilen SV PS

Glattfelden PC
Opfikon-Glattbrugg PSV
Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Kloten PS

Wohlen SS

Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Endingen PC

Zurich - Schwamendingen FSV
Hoéngg SS

Kloten PS

Kolliken PS

Stadel PSV

Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Stadel PSV

Kaiserstuhl PK

Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Endingen PC
Rorbas-Embrach PS

Meilen SV PS

Kaiserstuhl PK

Meilen SV PS

Dielsdorf PSV von der Lagern
Zirich SSG Neumiinster
Glattfelden PC
Rorbas-Embrach PS

Meilen SV PS

Meilen SV PS

Reinach AG SG

Kaiserstuhl PK

Glattfelden PC

Stadel PSV

55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
44
a4
44
43
40
40
36
34
28
20
15

RF
OP9
RF
OP 9
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP9
OP9
RF
RF
OP9
RF
OP9
RF
RF
OP9
RF
RF
RF
OP 7.65
OP9
OP9
OP9
OP9
OP9
OP9
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP9
RF
OP9
OP9
OP9
RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP 7.65
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP9
OP9
OP9
OP9
OP9



